Create Event Design ORDER #006089

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
\ Z (562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

7

02/28/2025 09:00 AM | Install - TBC PO: Ryder's 1st Birthday Order Date: February 13, 2025
03/02/2025 10:00 AM | Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
03/03/2025 10:00 AM | Strike - TBC 4050 Contera Rd, Encino, CA 91436
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Gabana Dining Table, Silver 3 $275.00 T $825.00
‘;.—'n_-l
Monet Dining Chair, Off White 30 $18.00 T $540.00
Banquet Table - 6ft 3 $13.00 T $39.00
Linen - 6ft 3 $28.50 T $85.50
Total General $1,489.50
Tent
Velon Wrap Tent Ceiling - 25' x 30' 1 §225.00 T $225.00
Velon Wrap Tent Ceiling-10'x 15' 1 $55.00 T $55.00
Clear Top Tent - 25' x 30' 1 $950.00 T $950.00
Main Tent
Clear Side Wall - 80'x 10'h 1 $420.00 T $420.00
Main Tent
Clear Top Tent-10'x 15' 1 $200.00 T $200.00
Side Tent
Clear Side Wall - 40' x 10' 1 $210.00 T $210.00
Concrete Base - 8 $95.00 T $760.00
Main Tent
Total Tent $2,820.00
Drape
Draping - 50' x 10'h 1 $700.00 T $700.00
Entry Tunnel
Draping - Ceiling 25' x 8' 1 $300.00 T $300.00

Entry Tunnel Ceiling

Draping - 50' x 12'h 1 $700.00 T $700.00
Tile Area | Color: TBD
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Description

Tent Draping - 110'x 10'h
Main Tent

Tent Draping - 40'x 10'h

Services
1.5% W.C Fee
Tent - Trucking + Labor
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $1,540.00 T
1 $560.00 T
Total Drape

1 $192.04

1 $900.00

1 $375.00 T
3 $240.00

3 $180.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,540.00

$560.00

$3,800.00

$192.04
$900.00
$375.00
$720.00

$540.00

$8,109.50
$2,727.04
$806.03
($0.00)
$11,642.57
($0.00)
$11,642.57
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